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EUR

MODEL WYDAJNOŚĆ kW WENTYLATORY

397

397

505

505

618

582

726

838

in/out
Ømm

12-16

12-16

12-16

12-16

12-16

12-12

12-22

12-22

kg

10

10

18

18

24

7

10

12

W

600

600

900

900

1200

660

1290

1290

rpm

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1380

1380

1380

A

0,5

0,5

0,75

0,75

1

0,23

0,46

0,46

W

72

72

108

108

144

50

100

100

nº

2

2

3

3

4

1

2

2

dm3

0,7

0,8

1,6

1,6

2,1

1,9

2,5

3,7

m2

2

2,6

6

4,2

5,6

7,1

9,5

14,3

m

3

3

3

3

3

7

7

7

m3/h

600

620

900

930

1320

760

1640

1520

6

4

4

6

6

6

6

6

PODSUFITOWE

PLTE232M6

PLTE232S6

PLTE233S6

PLTE233M6

PLTE234M6

KUBICZNE

PLCEH251M6

PLCEH252M4

PLCEH252M6

SC2

1,04

1,19

1,79

1,51

2,16

1,4

2,2

3

Tc = C
DT 8K

SC4

0,64

0,74

1,11

0,94

1,34

0,9

1,4

1,9

Tc=-25⁰C
DT 6K

Przepływ
powietrza

Po-
wierzch-

nia
Objętość Napięcie 230 V / 1f / 50 Hz

Rozmra-
żanie

elektry-
czne

Waga Średnica
połączenia

Cena
katalo-
gowa

mm

Rozs-
taw

lamel

Wyrzut
po-
wie-
trza

1017

1161

3941

12-22

12-22

35-42116

20

30

1950

1720

6960

1380

1400

1350

0,69

0,66

2,4

150

134

500

3

1

2

3,7

5

20,6

8,4

11,2

46,5

8

18

25

2640

2750

10000

11

11

11

MROŹNICZE KUBICZNE

PLCEH253X4

PLCEH351X6

PLCEH452X8 
SPECJALNA WERSJA

2,5

3,4

15,3

1,6

2,1

9,5

1502

1041

1099

1158

1427

1424

12-28

12-22

12-22

12-22

12-22

12-28

35

25

28

32

36

46

2580

1950

1950

1950

2910

3440

1380

1350

1350

1350

1350

1400

0,92

0,84

0,84

0,84

1,26

1,32

200

170

170

170

255

268

4

2

2

2

3

2

7,4

3,1

4,1

5,2

4,7

6,6

28,6

11,9

15,9

19,9

17,9

25,4

7

12

11

11

12

18

3280

3300

3100

2900

4950

5500

6

6

6

6

6

6

PLCEH254M6

PLCEH302M3

PLCEH302M4

PLCEH302M5

PLCEH303M3

PLCEH352M4

6,1

3,2

3,9

4,5

4,9

6,5

3,8

121312-2835258013800,9220045,118,3723196PLCEH254M4 4,8

2

2,4

2,8

3

4

POLTHERM wszystkie modele z grzałkami bloku i tacy

CENNIK 2017

produkty
dostępne
w ofercie
SZYBKI
ZAKUP

chłodnice powietrza


